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For information on using the electrical clock recovery phase matching kit, refer to the N1077A  user’s guide, 
86100D FlexDCA‘s online help, or N1010A FlexDCA’s online help.

Foam Cover

Foam Tray
(see next page)

Additional Cables

Always use the 8 lb-in torque wrench when making electrical connections.
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Kit Parts

ID Part Part NumberQty

FC/PC optical cable, 50/125 um (multimode), 1.0m length 1 N1077-600111

FC/PC optical cable, 50/125 um (multimode), 2.6m length 12 N1077-60012

Microwave equalizer, 0.5 GHz to 18 GHz, 6 dB, negative slope, SMA 19 N1027A-EQ6

FC/PC optical cable, 50/125 um (multimode), 4.75m length 13 N1077-60013

Microwave equalizer, 0.5 GHz to 18 GHz , 9 dB, negative slope, SMA 110 N1027A-EQ9

FC/PC optical cable, 9/125 um (single-mode), 1.0m length 14 N1077-60008

FC/PC optical cable, 9/125 um (single-mode), 3.5m length 15 N1077-60009

FC/PC optical cable, 9/125 um (single-mode), 5.6m length 16 N1077-60010

Coaxial cable, 2.92 mm (m) to 2.92 mm (m), 1m length 27 N1027-60017

Coaxial cable, 2.92 mm (m) to 2.92 mm (m), 12 in. length 18 N1077-60005
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